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Redni 

broj

Područna 

jedinica
Naziv i sjedište nadzirane pravne osobe/adresa Pravna osnova i cilj nadzora

Planirano vrijeme 

izvršenja/mjesec/

Izvršitelj 

nadzora

1 2 3 4 5 6
1. Allianz Zagreb d.d. - Podružnica Vž, Kapucinski trg 5, 42000 Varaždin
2. Allianz Zagreb d.d. - Poslovnica Čk, Katarine Zrinski 1, 40 000 Čakovec
3. Basler os. Zagreb d.d. - Ured Vž, Pavlinska 5, 42000 Varaždin
4. Basler os. Zagreb d.d. - Podr. Čk, Matice Hrvatske 10, 40 000 Čakovec
5. Croatia osiguranje d.d. - Filijala Vž, Kapucinski trg 14, 42000 Varaždin
6. Croatia osiguranje d.d. - Filijala Čk, Ulica Matice hrvatske 12, 40 000 Čakovec
7. Euroherc osiguranje d.d. - Podružnica Vž, Zagrebačka 63, 42000 Varaždin
8. Euroherc os. d.d. - Podružnica Čk, Kralja Tomislava 30, 40 000 Čakovec
9. Generali osiguranje d.d. - Reg. direkcija Vž, Zagrebačka 25, 42000 Varaždin

10. Generali os. d.d. - Poslovnica Čk, Zrinsko Frankopanska 2a, 40 000 Čakovec
11. Grawe Hrvatska d.d. - Ured Vž, Augusta Šenoe 10, 42000 Varaždin
12. Grawe Hrvatska d.d. - Ured Čk, Valenta Morandinija 4, 40 000 Čakovec
13. Helios V.I.G. d.d. - Poslovnica Vž, Braće Radić 6, 42000 Varaždin
14. Helios V.I.G. d.d. - Poslovnica Čk, Ante Starčevića 23, 40 000 Čakovec
15. HOK os. d.d. Zagreb - Glavni ured Vž, Optujska 25, 42000 Varaždin
16. HOK os. d.d. Zagreb - Glavni ured Čk, Franje Punčeca 8, 40 000 Čakovec
17. Jadransko osiguranje d.d. - Zast. Vž, Kc, Zagrebačka 63, 42000 Varaždin
18. Jadransko os. d.d. - Zastupstvo Čk, Zrinsko Frankopanska 6, 40 000 Čakovec
19. Kvarner V.I.G. d.d. - Prod. centar Vž, Vladimira Nazora 2, 42000 Varaždin
20. Kvarner V.I.G. d.d. - Zastupstvo Čk, Novakova 16, 40 000 Čakovec
21. Merkur osiguranje d.d. - Ured Vž, Braće Radić 1, 42000 Varaždin
22. Merkur osiguranje d.d. - Ured Čk, Matice hrvatske 6, 40 000 Čakovec
23. Sunce os. d.d. Zagreb - Zast. Vž, Zagrebačka 51, 42000 Varaždin
24. Sunce os. d.d. Zagreb - Zast. Čk, 40000 Čakovec
25. Triglav os. d.d. - Podružnica Vž, Alojzija Stepinca 7, 42000 Varaždin
26. Triglav os. d.d. - Podružnica Čk, Žrtava fašizma 1, 40 000 Čakovec
27. Uniqa osiguranje d.d. - Prod. ured Vž, Gajeva 17, 42000 Varaždin
28. Uniqa osiguranje d.d. - Prod. ured Čk, 40000 Čakovec
29. Velebit osiguranje d.d. - Ured Vž, Zagrebačka 30, 42000 Varaždin
30. Velebit osiguranje d.d. - Ured Čk, Josipa Kozarca 15, 40 000 Čakovec
31. JVP Grada Varaždina, Trenkova 44, 42 000 Varaždin
32. JVP Čakovec, Stjepana Radića 5, 40 000 Čakovec
33. Općina Belica, Kralja Tomislava 91, 40 319 Belica
34. Općina Dekanovec, Florijana Andrašeca 41, 40 318 Dekanovec
35. DVD Belica, Kralja Tomislava 92, 40 319 Belica
36. DVD Dekanovec, Florijana Andrašeca 39, 40 318 Dekanovec
37. Općina Domašinec, Domašinec, Martina Pušteka 9, 40 318 Dekanovec
38. Općina Donja Dubrava, Trg Republike 13, 40 328 Donja Dubrava
39. Općina Donji Kraljevec, Kolodvorska 52d, 40 320 Donji Kraljevec
40. Općina Donji Vidovec, Rade Končara 9, 40 327 Donji Vidovec
41. Općina Goričan, Trg svetog Leonarda 22, 40 324 Goričan
42. Općina Gornji Mihaljevec, G. Mihaljevec, G. Mihaljevec 74, 40 306 Macinec
43. Općina Kotoriba, Kolodvorska 4, 40 329 Kotoriba
44. Općina Mala Subotica, Glavna 29a, 40 321 Mala Subotica
45. DVD Domašinec, Domašinec, M. Pušteka 15, 40 318 DekanovecVaraždin i 
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46. DVD Donja Dubrava, Trg Republike 2, 40 328 Donja Dubrava
47. DVD Donji Kraljevec, Gornji kraj 20, 40 320 Donji Kraljevec
48. DVD Donji Vidovec, Glavna 26, 40 327 Donji Vidovec
49. DVD Goričan, Trg svetog Leonarda 22, 40 324 Goričan
50. DVD Gornji Mihaljevec, Gornji Mihaljevec 15a, 40 360 Macinec
51. DVD Kotoriba, Kralja Tomislava 127, 40 329 Kotoriba
52. DVD Mala Subotica, Glavna 31, 40 321 Mala Subotica
53. Općina Nedelišće, Maršala Tita 1, 40 305 Nedelišće
54. Općina Orehovica, Čakovečka 9, 40 322 Orehovica
55. Općina Podturen, Ivana Grščića 5, 40 317 Podturen
56. Općina Pribislavec, Pribislavec, Braće Radić 47, 40 000 Čakovec
57. DVD Nedelišće, Čakovečka 2, 40 305 Nedelišće
58. DVD Orehovica, Matije Gupca 5, 40 322 Orehovica
59. DVD Podturen, Ivana Grščića 5, 40 317 Podturen
60. DVD Pribislavec, Pribislavec, Kaštelska 1a, 40 000 Čakovec
61. Općina Selnica, Jelačićev trg 4, 40 314 Selnica
62. Općina Strahoninec, Strahoninec, Dravska 1, 40 000 Čakovec
63. Općina Sveta Marija, Trg bana Jelačića 1, 40 326 Sveta Marija
64. Općina Sveti Juraj na Bregu, Pleškovec, Pleškovec 29, 40 311 Lopatinec
65. Općina Sveti Martin na Muri, Trg svetog Martina 3, 40 313 Sveti Martin na Muri
66. Općina Šenkovec, Šenkovec, Josipa Bedekovića 11, 40 000 Čakovec
67. Općina Štrigova, Štrigova 31, 40 312 Štrigova
68. DVD Selnica, Trg svetog Marka 2, 40 314 Selnica
69. DVD Strahoninec, Strahoninec, Dravska 1a, 40 000 Čakovec
70. DVD Sveta Marija, Trg bana Josipa Jelačića 1, 40 326 Sveta Marija
71. DVD Lopatinec, Pleškovec 27, 40 311 Lopatinec
72. DVD Sv. Martin na Muri, Vrhovljan, Vrhovljanska 2, 40 313 Sv. Martin na M.
73. DVD Šenkovec, Šenkovec, Josipa Bedekovića 11, 40 000 Čakovec
74. DVD Štrigova, Štrigova 101, 40 312 Štrigova
75. Općina Vratišinec, Doktora Vinka Žganca 2, 40 316 Vratišinec
76. Grad Čakovec, Kralja Tomislava 15, 40 000 Čakovec
77. Grad Mursko Središće, Trg bana Josipa Jelačića 10, 40 315 Mur. Središće
78. Grad Prelog, Glavna 35, 40 323 Prelog
79. DVD Vratišinec, Vratišinec, Brodec 3, 40 316 Vratišinec
80. DVD Mursko Središće, Frankopanska 8, 40 315 Mursko Središće
81. DVD Prelog, Sajmišna 3, 40 323 Prelog
82. Županija Meñimurska, Ruñera Boškovića 2, 40 000 Čakovec
63. Grad Varaždin, Trg kralja Tomislava 1, 42000 Varaždin
84. Grad Ludbreg, Trg Svetog Trojstva 14, 42230 Ludbreg
85. Grad Novi Marof, Trg hrv. državnosti 1, 42220 Novi Marof
86. Grad Varaždinske Toplice, Maršala Tita 4, 42223 Var. Toplice
87. VZ Meñimurske županije, Stjepana Radića 5, 40 000 Čakovec ZOV, čl. 6, 16, 17, 21, 32, 37, 40, 42, 45, 46, 48 i 54
88. DVD Ludbreg, Koprivnička 17, 42230 Ludbreg
89. DVD Novi Marof, Vatrogasna bb, 42220 Novi Marof
90. DVD Varaždinske Toplice, Kralja Tomislava 10, 42223 V. Toplice

ZOV, čl. 9, 12, 16, 19, 21, 22, 30, 42, 48 i 54

ZOV, čl. 3, 8, 10, 17, 26, 30, 43 i 45

studeni

ZOV, čl. 9, 12, 16, 19, 21, 22, 30, 42, 48 i 54

ZOV, čl. 3, 8, 10, 17, 26, 30, 43 i 45

listopad

Čakovec viši inspektor

ZOV, čl. 9, 12, 16, 19, 21, 22, 30, 42, 48 i 54

ZOV, čl. 3, 8, 10, 17, 26, 30, 43 i 45

rujan

ZOV, čl. 3, 8, 10, 17, 26, 30, 43 i 45

ZOV, čl. 9, 12, 16, 19, 21, 22, 30, 42, 48 i 54

lipanj

ZOV, čl. 9, 12, 16, 19, 21, 22, 30, 42, 48 i 54


